
St Mary’s Church of England Primary School 
Fowler Road, Islington, London N1 2EP 

Tel: 020 7359 1870 Email: school@stmarys.islington.sch.uk 
www.stmarys.islington.sch.uk 

 Headteacher: Miss Genevieve Prayag    

School Term Dates and Holidays 2022/2023 

2022/2023 Academic Year 

 

 
Autumn Term 2022 

 

Thursday 1st September 2022 INSET day (school closed to children) 

Friday 2nd  September 2022 INSET day (school closed to children) 

Monday 5th September 2022 First day back for children and 
Reception Group 1 

Wednesday 7th September 2022 Reception Group 2 

Friday 9th September 2022 Reception Group 3 

Friday 7th October 2022 INSET day (school closed to children) 

Friday 21st October 2022 Last day before autumn half term 
Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October 2022 Half term 

Monday 31st October Children return to school 

Friday 16th December 2022 Last day of term 
School closes at 2:00pm 

Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January 2023 Christmas holidays 

 
Spring Term 2023 

 

Tuesday 3rd  January 2023 INSET day (school closed to children) 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 First day back for children 

Friday 10th February 2023 Last day before spring half term 

Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February 2023 Half term 

Monday 20th February 2023 Children return to school 

Friday 31st March 2023 Last day of term 
School closes at 2:00pm 

Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 Easter holidays 

 
Summer Term 2023 

 

Monday 17th April 2023 Children return to school 

Monday 1st May 2023 May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Friday 26th May 2023 Last day before summer half term 

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 2023 Half term 

Monday 5th June 2023 Children return to school 
Thursday 6th July 2023 Islington Secondary Schools Transition Day 

Friday 7th  July 2023 INSET day (school closed to children) 

Friday 21st July 2023 Last day of term 
School closes at 2:00pm 
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